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Kinetic Balance's mission is to develop  

and produce high quality rehabilitation 

aids that are distinctive in appearance 

and functionality.

straight up 

     the best quality
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product characteristics
unique features by kinetic balance

‘Kinetic Balance’ has been providing its fresh  

take on positioning since its inception in 2004.  

Kinetic Balance products are detail-oriented 

and set themselves apart from the competition 

thanks to their unique features. 

Kinetic Balance sets new standards time  

and again. First with the introduction of water-

resistant materials and covered fasteners,  

with our flex-control vests and continuous im-

provements to both the construction, look  

and feel. 

KB's original, 

covered fasteners

TrimstripWater and dirt repellEnt

quality control grip print round webbing ends
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And more...

according to  

directive 93/42/eec

material reinforcementsall fasteners included

Super-durable stitching premium quality materials Clear size indication

5

original Kinetic Balance ideas 

for positive positioning.

• Soft neoprene edge

• High quality Limestone Neoprene

• Wrinkle free webbing

• iSo 9001:2015 production Facility
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Chest

positioning

women chest positioning

article number: 5.71014.x

size: s & m

A B C D

S 220 300 220 600

m 280 360 250 600

All measurements in mm

Always use in combination 

with a hip belt

A

C

B

D
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men chest positioning

article number: 5.71012.x

size: Xs to L

men chest positioning zipper

article number: z5.71022.x

size: s & m

A B C D

XS 190 210 140 600

S 220 300 210 600

m 250 350 230 600

l 280 400 250 600

All measurements in mm

Safetynote:To be used in combination with a seat belt.

Veiligheidsvoorschrift:Dit product gebruiken in 

combinatie met een heupgordel.

Sicherheitshinweis:Product soll nur in 

verbindung mit einem beckengurt

verwendet werden

A

C

B

D
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The flex-control lets you  

determine the level of flexibility 

to suit your needs 

The trim strip on the adjustable 

strap makes correct attachment 

even simpler

Chest positioning

flex-control

Always use in combination 

with a hip belt
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Incisura Jugularis

SIAS

A

C

D

B

H  < 29cm = S

    < 34cm = M

    < 34cm = L

> 39cm = XL

article number: 5.71032.x

size: s to XL

Men Chest positioning 

Flex-Control

article number: 5.71034.x

size: s to l

woMen Chest positioning 

Flex-Control

article number: 5.81001.x

size: s to XL

H-Chest positioning

Flex-Control

A B C D

S 320 50 80 80

M 400 50 100 100

L 480 50 120 120

XL 540 70 150 140

All measurements in mm
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Measuring release types

side release

side release 

Center release 

center release 

pin release 

airplane buckle 

Trunk length measured, when seated, 

from incisura jugularis to SIAS

hip measured from sias to sias

circumference measured 

over malleoli

TL TL

SW

Trunk lenght measured,

 when seated, from incisura jugularis to SIAS

chest positioning

belts, abduction and pelvic positioning

ankle positioning

HW

Hip width measur
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hip belt single adjustable

hip belt center release 

single adjustable

hip belt center release 

double adjustable

hip belt pin release 

double adjustable

hip belt aviation release 

single adjustable

article number: 6.70002.x

article number: 6.70003.x article number: 6.70004.x

article number: 6.70005.x article number: 6.70006.x

size: XS to xl

size: XS to xl size: XS to xl

maat: XS to xl maat: S to xl

hip belt double adjustable

article number: 6.70001.x

size: XS to xl

2-point hip belt
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4-point hip belt center release 

double adjustable

article number: 6.70043.x

size: XS to xl

4-point hip belt pin release 

double adjustable

4-point hip belt center release 

adjustable

article number: 6.70045.x

article number: 6.70047.x

4-point hip belt double adjustable

article number: 6.70044.x

size: XS to xl

size: XS to xl

maat: XS to xl

4-point hip belt single adjustable

article number: 6.70042.x

size: XS to xl

4-point hip belt 

A B C D E

XS 50 175 40 600 500

S 70 175 50 650 500

M 75 220 55 750 600

L 80 280 55 800 600

XL 95 330 60 800 700

All measurements in mm

A

E

C

B D
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SIASSIAS

X

X  < 18cm = S

    < 22cm = M

    < 30cm = L

    < 40cm = XL

pelvic positioning non-stretch

article number: 7.70001.x

size: s to XL

article number: 7.70002.x

size: s to XL

pelvic positioning stretch

pelvic positioning

A B C D E f

S 180 180 45 45 550 400

M 220 220 50 50 600 450

L 300 300 60 60 650 500

XL 400 400 80 80 750 550

All measurements in mm

A

C

B

D

E

F
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Contour of the malleolus

lateralis/medialis

ankle positioning

Ankle positioning 

quick release closure

article number: 8.70002.x

size: Xs to L

O < 18cm = XS

    < 22cm = S

    < 26cm = M

> 26cm = L

A B C D E f g

XS 80 65 55 45 80 210 210

S 110 75 60 55 110 210 210

M 140 95 65 60 140 260 260

L 170 110 65 60 170 260 260

All measurements in mm

A

Co BD

E

Fg
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article number: 8.70001.x

size: Xs to L

Ankle positioning

velcro closure

Always use in combination 

with a hip belt
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Article Number: 9.70001.x

Size: xs to L

Abduction 

positioning 

A B C D

XS 190 150 70 140

S 215 180 90 190

M 240 210 110 240

L 270 240 130 300

All measurements in mm

A

C

B

D
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iso 9001:2015 

manufacturing 

standard

iSo 9001 is the international standard that specifies 

requirements for a quality management system 

(qMS). organizations use the standard to 

demonstrate the ability to consistently provide 

products and services that meet customer and 

regulatory requirements.

our manufacturing facility is compliant with this 

standard. This assures the superior quality of all 

our products, so we can and will continue to 

provide you with the best positioning products 

available.

Notes:
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The neoprene chest belt X is a big step 

forward in soft comfort chest positioning

Neoprene Chest Belt X

Article Number: 

402x 

Size: Xs to L

A C

B

A B C

XS 310 80 500

S 400 100 500

M 500 125 500

L 570 130 500

All measurements in mm

Assorted 

positioning

products
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The Shower Belt is made of the best materials 

available. it ensures comfort and fit when wet

Shower Belt

Neoprene multi-purpose band

Article Number: 

300x

Size: s to L

A B C

S 250 90 500

M 400 100 500

L 500 110 500

All measurements in mm

B

A C

article number: 5002

size: M 128 x 10 cm 
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product overview & item numbers

 Chest 

Men’s chest positioning
5.71012.0 XS

5.71012.1 S

5.71012.2 M

5.71012.3 L

Woman’s chest positioning
5.71014.1 S

5.71014.2 M

Chest positioning with zipper
Z5.71022.1 S

Z5.71022.2 M

Men’s chest positioning, flex-control
5.71032.1 S

5.71032.2 M

5.71032.3 L

5.71032.4 XL

Woman’s chest positioning, flex-control
5.71034.1 S

5.71034.2 M

5.71034.3 L

H-positioning, flex-control, non stretch
5.81001.1 S

5.81001.2 M

5.81001.3 L

5.81001.4 XL

Neoprene Chest Belt X
4020 XS

4021 S

4022 M

4023 L

 pelvic

Pelvic positioning non-stretch
7.70001.1 S

7.70001.2 M

7.70001.3 L

7.70001.4 XL

Pelvic positioning stretch
7.70002.1 S

7.70002.2 M

7.70002.3 L

7.70002.4 XL

 Abduction

Abduction positioning
9.70001.0 XS

9.70001.1 S

9.70001.2 M

9.70001.3 L

 Ankle

Ankle positioning velcro closure
8.70001.0 XS

8.70001.1 S

8.70001.2 M

8.70001.3 L

Ankle positioning quick release closure
8.70002.0 XS

8.70002.1 S

8.70002.2 M

8.70002.3 L

 Multi-purpose

Neoprene multi-purpose band
5002 M
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 Hip

2-point hip belt double adjustable
6.70001.0 XS

6.70001.1 S

6.70001.2 M

6.70001.3 L

6.70001.4 XL

2-point hip belt single adjustable
6.70002.0 XS

6.70002.1 S

6.70002.2 M

6.70002.3 L

6.70002.4 XL

2-point hip belt centre release single adjustable
6.70003.0 XS

6.70003.1 S

6.70003.2 M

6.70003.3 L

6.70003.4 XL

2-point hip belt centre release double adjustable
6.70004.0 XS

6.70004.1 S

6.70004.2 M

6.70004.3 L

6.70004.4 XL

2-point hip belt pin release double adjustable
6.70005.0 XS

6.70005.1 S

6.70005.2 M

6.70005.3 L

6.70005.4 XL

2-point hip belt aviation release single adjustable
6.70006.1 S

6.70006.2 M

6.70006.3 L

6.70006.4 XL

4-point hip belt single adjustable
6.70042.0 XS

6.70042.1 S

6.70042.2 M

6.70042.3 L

6.70042.4 XL

4-point hip belt centre release
6.70043.0 XS

6.70043.1 S

6.70043.2 M

6.70043.3 L

6.70043.4 XL

4-point hip belt double adjustable
6.70044.0 XS

6.70044.1 S

6.70044.2 M

6.70044.3 L

6.70044.4 XL

4-point hip belt pin release
6.70045.0 XS

6.70045.1 S

6.70045.2 M

6.70045.3 L

6.70045.4 XL

4-point hip belt centre release adjustable
6.70047.0 XS

6.70047.1 S

6.70047.2 M

6.70047.3 L

6.70047.4 XL

 Shower

Shower belt
3001 S

3002 M

3003 L



Clothing &Bags

for seated people



www.Silema.nl
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positioning products bv

Hellingweg 11-c

2583 DZ, The hague

The Netherlands

T: 0031 (0)70 217 09 08 

E: info@kinetic-balance.com

E: Info@kineticbalance.nl

www.Silema.nl


